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
ances. Available January 1/89 Minutes to
town, $800. Call Shery! Muir Royal City Realty
Limited. 8761156

3-BEDROOM bungaiow in country, minutes to
town. Available November 15 1988 Call
Sheryl Muir, Royal City Realty Limited
8761156 .

TOWNHOUSE available immediately, 3
bedrooms with garage, $975 per month
876-1079 after 6 p.m

MINI horse farm, 6bedroom farm home. 4
acres 0Of land, 6 horse stalls. Available Dec. 1
B45-0960

J3-BEDROOM upper duplex. $650 + utilities &
appliances. Avail Jan. 1st to person that is
experienced to do occasional plumbing
buliding maintenance. 877-7177

EELY shared Accommodation

PERSON to share 2-bedroom apdrtment, in
Milton. Available January 1st, 1989 876 1491

BACHELOR apt. 1 bedroom |Ir. bath |
kitchenette. Private entrance. Pine St
Milton. Dec 1. $550/month plus hydro, stove.
fridge incl. Phone 878-8920 I

mh}_iunﬁu =5 -

FURNISHED room to rent or home to share
with 1 tidy, non-smoker. 8750825 |

ROOM for rent in beautiful Campbellville
Estate, bedsitting room with use of garage,
\aundry, kitchen & share bath with one other |
male $100 per week Phone 854.0532

ROOM for rent. Suitable female Close to Mall
& E.C Drury Schoo! Non-smoker and drinker
References. Phone 8787635 evenings &
weekends :
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FURNISHED room in country home, use of
dpphances, parking. After 6 p.m. 875-0805

mmlﬂoll Commercial Properties |

INDUSTRIAL Condominiums. 1.800. 2.000 or
3,600 sq. ft. available for sale or lease, option
to purchase available. Call Andy Gulley, Royal
City Realty. B76-1156

REASONABLE industrial unit for rent. 1.500
sq. ft., Secretarial Services on premises
B?&1200m1-2?5—6|&§4_ b _ |
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SMALL private offices, beautifully appointed
with secretarial services, Hwy 25 and 401
8751200 or 1-.2756834

FOR RENT - Campbelivile area. 1000 sq ft of-
fice space, 4000 sq it industrial space Phone
854-2193

1,000 SQ. FT. $5 a sq. ft. net. New bidg., 2
mins. to James Snow Parkway. 878-4200
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mnnl Estate
PRIVATE BUYER wishes to ﬁurchau house

in Milton. Any condition, old or new. 849.0048
anytime.
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878-7087
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© ACCeNaOr e

- Prices Too High?
Give Us A Try! .

Fully detached homes
From

$110,400

* £asy access 10 Hwy 401
* Walk to schools, stores & parks
* Possession date 1o March 1989

e $3 000 deposits

For a0omonal mlormation
Free brochures
Owechons 10 hurreshed modets

Call 1-800-265-7786
or 1-519-843-6207

Marketed by

Nu Home Consultant Services
Guelph-Cambridge- Watertoo

PRIVATE SALE

181 Harvest Dr., Milton
Detached backsplit with 1,600 sq ft of wing
space, 3 bedrooms. 3 bathrooms, 1 4.pc & 2
2pc. Family room with fireplace Professional-
ly finished basement Fully fenced lot

Asking $182.900
OPEN HOUSE
Thurs., Nov. 17 7-9 p.m.
Sat. & Sun. 19& 20 14 p.m.

876-4437 lor further details

2 DUCKS AND A POND

Included in the purchase of this 10 acre proper-
ly with 4 bedroom raised bungalow, finished
throughout  Minutes north of Acton

Only $269 900

519-855-6438

CAMPBELLVILLE

PRIVATE. 2-slorey, 3 large bdrms., master
on suite & walk-ins, sat-in kiichen, main floor

family, laundry. Upgraties. Double garage.
heat pump. Mature trees. Feb. 15t

854-2734 after 6, wknds.

BARRIE area — Antique dealer's delight in
heart of MHuronia Tourist Region. Anti
que/Craft Studio ready for spring opening
J-bedroom century home on large treed pro-
perty with English perennial gardens and lily
pond, ll‘:?c country kitchen, separate dining
room, living room, TV room, 4-plece bath.
laundry room, tastefully decotated. Bejween
Barrie and Orillia, $175.000. Phone (705)
487-3637, leave message.
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TOWNHOUSE — Private
vest. Presently rented for
bedrooms. Make an offer. $127

F
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PRIVATE SALE — TOWNHOUSE
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